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2022-2023 MEETING DATES 
 

District Data Coordinator 
 
 

Friday September 16, 2022 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Friday October 14, 2022 9:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Friday November 18, 2022 9:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Friday December 16, 2022 9:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Friday January 13, 2023 9:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Friday February 17, 2023 9:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Friday March 17, 2023 9:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Wednesday April 26, 2023 9:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Friday May 19, 2023 9:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Friday June 16, 2023 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

 
 
 

****For 2022-23, we are anticipating all DDC meetings to be held in person, with an 
option to attend virtually. Zoom invites for all meetings will be sent to those who 

register shortly before each scheduled meeting****  


